
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 25.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 24.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 23.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 22.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 21.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 20.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 19.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 18.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 17.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 16.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 14.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 13.00

Stewart, SharoneStewart, Sharone 12.00

Total Points 259.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493272&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384400&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938834&round_id=4587319927102286057


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $140.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $100.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $56.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $50.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $37.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $20.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don $20.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $12.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $12.00

Stewart, SharoneStewart, Sharone $10.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $10.00

Total Purse $467.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523040721094&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522671622322&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523208493272&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938834&round_id=4587319927102286057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522973612223&round_id=4587319927102286057


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 4 $25.00 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 4, Par on 15, Par on 17

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 2 $12.00 Par on 1, Par on 14

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 2 $12.00 Birdie on 6, Par on 18

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 2 $12.00 Birdie on 9, Par on 12

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 1 $6.00 Par on 11

Total Purse Allocated: $67.00Total Purse Allocated: $67.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4587323379954002011
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876773146470880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876773146470879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876773146470881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876773146470876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876773146470877


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 2 $20.00 Birdie on 13, Birdie on 18

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 2 $20.00 Birdie on 2, Eagle on 14

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 2 $20.00 Eagle on 4, Birdie on 15

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2 $20.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 17

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 1 $10.00 Birdie on 11

Stewart, SharoneStewart, Sharone 1 $10.00 Eagle on 10

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $10.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $110.00Total Purse Allocated: $110.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4587323361666836570
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724115
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724122
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724119
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724112
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724120
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724121
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876722445724116


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -3 69 25.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse E 72 24.00

3 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +3 75 23.00

4 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +4 76 22.00

5 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +5 77 21.00

6 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David +9 81 20.00

7 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +9 81 19.00

8 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve +9 81 18.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +10 82 17.00

10 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +12 84 16.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +12 84 15.00

12 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +13 85 14.00

13 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +14 86 13.00

14 Stewart, SharoneStewart, Sharone +19 91 12.00

Total Points Allocated: 259.00Total Points Allocated: 259.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4587323426863097948
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194227
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194218
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446410639783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446410639782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194219
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194225
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630862446444194226


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 81 -3 69 $80.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 85 +3 75 $50.00

3 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 90 +4 76 $0.00

4 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 89 +5 77 $0.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 86 +9 81 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 99 +12 84 $0.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 97 +12 84 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 102 E 72 $80.00

2 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 102 +9 81 $50.00

3 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 100 +9 81 $0.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 118 +10 82 $0.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 116 +13 85 $0.00

6 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 109 +14 86 $0.00

7 Stewart, SharoneStewart, Sharone 117 +19 91 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $260.00Total Purse Allocated: $260.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4587323463001221214
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409131
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409128
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409130
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409132
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409122
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804888963567
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409124
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409123
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409133
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4630876804855409134


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Adkins, Gary $15.00 CTP #3

None Hawkins, George $15.00 LD #11

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00Total Purse Allocated: $30.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Legendary Oaks LeaderboardLegendary Oaks Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4587323324656298073
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